10
11

12

13
14

15

16

17

18

19
20

21

22

23

24

25

CM No. 1001-A/18
in WP No. 698-A/16 (Restoration)

CM No. 482-A/19 in
WP No. 391-A/19

Cr.M No. 720-A/19 in
Cr.A No. 157-A/16 (Lite)

Cr.M No. 740-A/19 in
Cr.ANo. 172-A118

COC No. 33-A/15
with CM No. 652/16, CM No. 913-A/17

WP No. 592-A/15

Service

WP No. 420-A/17

(Service)

WP No. 57-A/18

with |-Relief (income Tax)

WP No. 239-A/18
(Criminal)

Cr.M No. 149-A/18
(BCA)

Cr.M No. 207-A/18(N)
(BCA)

WP No. 394-A/18

(Service)

WP No. 398-A/18

(other)

CM No. 108-A/18
in Tax Ref No. 04-A/18

WP No. 481-A/18

with I-Relief (Service)

WP No. 495-A/18
with |-Relief (other)

WP No. 614-A/18

with I-Relief (Examination)

WP No. 748-A/18
with |-Relief

WP No. 899-A/18 with

I-Reliet (Quashment)
WP No. 981-A/18 with
|-Relief (Quashment)

WP No. 942-A/18 with
I-Relief (other)

Rev Pet No. 21-A/19

Rev Pet No. 22-A/19

Rev Pet No. 23-A/19

WP No. 136-A/19 with

I-Relief (Service)

PESHAWAR HIGH COURT, ABBOTTABAD BENCH

D.B. CAUSE LIST

TUESDAY, 29.10.2019

BEFORE HONOURABLE  JUSTICE IJAZ ANWAR &
HONOURABLE JUSTICE SHAKEEL AHMAD JUDGES

MOTION CASES
Muhammad llyas Vs
(Malik Muhammad Asif Adv)
Jamal Yousaf Vs
(Muhammad Arshad Khan Tanoli Adv)
Muhammad Tariq Vs
(Shad Muhammad Khan Adv)
Hafeez ur Rehman Vs
(Usman Saleem Awan Adv)
Asif Hussain Shah Vs
(Shad Muhammad Khan Adv)
Syed Sajjad Hussain Shah Vs
(Muhammad Arshad Khan Tanoli Adv)
Dr. Murtaza Ali Shah Vs
(Khurram Ghias Khan Adv)
Haji Magbool Khan Vs
(Mudassir Malik Adv)
Talhat Mehmood Vs
(Masood-ur-Rehman Tanoli Adv)
Ayesha Bibi Vs
(Muhammad Arshad Awan Adv)
Ayesha Bibi Vs
(Muhammad Arshad Awan Adv)
Mazhar Hussain Vs
(Imran Younis Khan Tanoli Adv)
BISE Abbottabad Vs
(Mudassar Malik, Waheed Shahzad Butt Adv)
Commissioner Inland Revenue Vs
(Khurram Ghias Khan Adv)
Nadia Khan Vs
(Muhammad Wagas Adv)
Tehsil Nazim Mansehra Vs
(Munir Hussain Lughmani Adv)
Sameena Bibi Vs
(Munir Hussain Lughmani Adv)
Hira Model School Vs
(Gul Rehman Mohmand Adv)
Mst Kashmeera Jan etc Vs
(Hatiz Kala Khan Adv)
Muhammad Saeed Vs
(Syed Abdul Fayaz Adv)
Faisal ur Rehman Vs
(Basharat Khan Adv)
Muzaffar Shah Vs
(Ashfaq Haider Adv)
Mehboob ur Rehman Vs
(Muhammad llyas Khan, Ashfaq Haider Adv)
M/S Jashel Forest Vs
(Naz Ellahi Mughal Adv)
Dr. Muhammad Khan Vs

(Junaid Anwar Khan Adv)

Page 1 of 4

Ghulam Jillani

Federal Govt

The State

The State

IGP KPK
AAG

Govt
(A.A.G/ D.A.G/ Javed Qureshi Adv)

Govt of KPK
(A.A.G/ Shahid Aziz Adv)

C.L.R, RTO Abbottabad
(Khurram Ghiyas Khan Adv)

State

(A.A.G/ Muhammad Arshad Awan Adv)
Talhat Mehmood

(A.A.G/ Masood-ur-Rehman Tanoli Adv)
Talhat Mehmood

(A.A.G/ Masood-ur-Rehman Tanoli Adv)

GDA Abbottabad

Federation of Pakistan

BISE Abbottabad
(Mudasir Malik/Waheed Shahzad Adv)

Govt of KPK

Election Commission of Pakistan

Govt of KPK
(AAG)

Director etc

State
AAG
State
AAG

Federal Govt

Deputy Commissioner

Deputy Commissioner

Iftikhar Khan

Govt of KPK

Appl for Adj

Appl for Adj

DBC

Appl for Adj

Appl for Adj

Appl for Adj



26

27

28

29

30

Ky

32

33

34

35

36

37

38

39

40

41

42

43

44

45

46

47

48

49

WP No. 251-A/19 with
I-Relief (other)

WP No. 361-A/19 with
I-Relief (Family)

WP No. 456-A/19 with

I-Relief (Service)

WP No. 509-A/19

(Service)

WP No. 550-A/119

(Service)

COC No. 118-A/19

COC No. 119-A/19

WP No. 959-A/19 with
I-Rellief

WP No. 1058-A/19 with

|-Relief (Service)

WP No. 1061-A/19 with

I-Relief (Service)

WP No. 1069-A/19 with

|-Relief (Service)

WP No. 1076-A/19 with

I-Relief (Service)

WP No. 1153-A/19 with

I-Relief (Service)

WP No. 1196-A/19

(other)

WP No. 1180-A/19 with
|-Relief (other)

WP No. 1181-A/19 with
I-Relief (other)

WP No. 1182-A/19

(Service)

WP No. 1186-A/19

(Senvice)

WP No. 1201-A/19 with
I-Relief (other)

Cr.A No. 105-A/19
(Acq)

Cr.A No. 321-A/19
(Acq)

Cr.A No. 290-A/19
(Acq)

Cr.A No. 298-A/19
(Acq)

Cr.A No. 359-A/19 with
Cr.M No. 721-A119 (S.5)

Qazi Adeem ur Rehman Vs Govt
(Sajid ur Rehman Khan Adv)
Kamran Khan Vs Sidra Imran DBC
(Iftikhar Ahmad Tanoli Adv)
Syed Kamran Hussain Shah Vs  Govt of KPK
(Muhammad Jehangir Khan Adv)
Shah Nawaz Vs BISE
(Muhammad Arshad Khan Tanoli Adv)
Ayaz ud Din Vs Federation of Pakistan
(Syed Wagas Naqvi Adv)
Nasir Ali Vs Govt of KPK
(Siraj Hussain Adv)
Faisal Mehmood Vs Samina Altaf
(Sajid ur Rehman Khan Adv)
Abdul Ghafoor Vs  The State DBC
(Abdul Saboor Khan Adv) (AA.GI Rana Muhammad Ishaque/ Muhammad Riaz Adv)
Muhammad Umair Vs Govt of KPK
(Sajid ur Rehman Khan Adv)
Izzat Khan Vs DEO (M) Kohistan
(Abdul Saboor Khan Adv)
Muhammad Sajid Vs  Govt of KPK
(Sajid ur Rehman Khan Adv)
Muhammad Adnan Vs Secretary Health
(Sehrish Habib Dilazak Adv)
Rehmat Ali Vs  Executive Enginner Public Health Engineer Division
(Abdul Saboor Khan Adv)
Abdul Rasheed Vs Federation of Pakistan
(Barrister Mian Bilal Ahmad Adv)
Nisar Ahmad Vs  Conservator of Forest
(Sardar Muhammad Haseeb Abbasi Adv)
Rehmat Khan Vs Govt of KPK
(Tipu Muhammad Sultan & Kiran Ayub Tanoli Adv)
Sheraz Khan Vs  Govt of KPK
(Syed Waqgas Naqvi Adv)
Sajawal Hussain Vs  Govt of KPK
(Muhammad Arshad Khan Tanoli Adv)
Mst. Zainab Vs Higher Education
(Fahad Habib Tanoli Adv)
Noor Rehman Vs Ameerullah
(Hatiz Iftikhar Ahmad Khan Adv)
The State Vs  Muhammad Saleem
(AAG)
Muhammad Nawaz Vs The State
(Bilal Zaman Kiyani Adv)
Muhammad Saeed Vs The State
(Hamayun Khan Adv)
Jameel Vs The State
(Muhammad Zareed Qureshi Adv)
CRIMINAL APPEALS (NOTICE)

Page 2 of 4



10

1

12

13

14

15
16
17

Cr.A No. 174-A/17
(Life)

Cr.A No. 175-A/17
(8.9)

Cr.R No. 42-Al17

Cr.A No. 261-A/18
(Lite)

Cr.A No. 271-A/18
(Aca)

Cr.A No. 118-A/19
(8:8)

AWP No.71-A/10
Criminal

Cr M No.27-A/10

Queshment

WP No.186-A/13
Rent

WP No. 207-A/13
Other

CM No. 28-A/16 in
WP No. 403-A/14

CM No. 291-A/19 in
WP No. 1214-A/15

CM No. 324-A/19 in
WP No. 627-A/18

CM No. 599-A/16 (N) with
WP No. 894-A/16 (M) (other)

I-Relief (N) with
WP No. 123-A/7 (service)

I-Relief (N) with WP No. 849-A/17

& CM No. 711, 712-A/17 (other)

I-Relief (N) with CM No. 33-A/17

WP No. 869-A/17 Quashment

I-Relief (N)
with WP No. 512-A/18(M)(other)

WP No. 345-A/19 with

I-Reliet (Family)

WP No. 945-A/15

with I-Relief (Service )

COC No. 75-A/16

WP No. 826-A/16
with I-Reliet (Family)

WP No. 471-A1T7 with

I-Relief (Service)

WP No. 1120-A/17
491CrP.C.

WP No. 1365-A/18 with
CM No. 707-A/19 & I-Reliet (Other)

WP No. 1395-A/18 with
CM No. 705-A19 & I-Relief (other)

WP No. 1405-A/18 with

Nadeem Ahmad Vs State DBC
(Muhammad Shafique Awan Adv) (A.A.G/ Ansar Hayat Abbasi, Shad Muhammad Khan Adv)
Nadeem Ahmad Vs State DBC
(Muhammad Shafique Awan Adv) (A.A.G/ Ansar Hayat Abbasi, Shad Muhammad Khan Adv)
Muhammad Gulfraz Vs Nadeem Ahmad DBC
(Ansar Hayat Abbasi Adv) (Muhammad Shafique Awan Adv)
Waleed Vs The State
(Qazi Muhammad Arshad Adv) (AAG)
Farooq Ahmad Vs Jalal Ahmad
(Qazi Shams-ud-Din & Saeed Ahmad Awan Adv)
Noor ur Rehman Vs The State
(Ravez Akhtar Adv (AAG)
OLD NOTICE CASES

Niaz Muhammad Khan Vs Khawaj Muhammad Khan DBC
(Khurran Ghias / S.M Munir Adv) (Khalid Rabbani Adv)
Niaz Muhammad Khan Vs  Muhamamd Waseem DBC
(S.M Munir Adv) (Khalid Rabbani/Handia Igbal Adv)
Cable Net Vs Cantt Board
(Awais Khan Adv) (/Malik Wasim Fazal/Fida Bahader, Syed Husnain Shah Adv)
Mehtab Qureshi Vs Cantonment Board
(Awais Khan Adv) IMalik Wasim Fazal/Fida Bahader, Syed Hussain Shah Adv)

OTHER NOTICE CASES
Saqib Habib Vs Govt of KPK
(Sajjad Ahmad Ramz Adv) (AAG)
Saani Islamia Law College Vs Vice Chancellor Hazara University
(Syed Amjad Ali Shah Adv) (Muhammad Shoaib Khan Adv)
Muhammad Nawaz Vs  Accountant General
(Muhammad Riaz & Muhammad Ishaque Adv) (AAG)
Muhammad Younis etc Vs LAC, Haripur, etc
(Bashir Ahmed Khan Adv) (AAG)
Waseem Khan etc Vs VC Abbottabad University
(Sardar Basharat Khan Adv) (AAG/Syed Altat Hussain Shah Adv)
Secretary Pakistan Youth Association Vs Govt of KPK
(Mir Afzal Malik Adv) (D.A.G/ A.A.G/ Farmanullah Khan Adv)
Zaheer Khan Vs State
(Sardar Ali Raza Adv) AAG
Muhammad Sabir Vs SMBR
(Abdul Saboor Khan Adv) AAG
Muhammad Saeed Khan Vs Mst. Shahnaz Bibi
(Syed Jamil Shah Bukhari Adv)
Shakeel Ahmed Vs  Executive District Officer DBC
(Wajih ur Rehman Khan Swati Adv) AAG/ Syed Asit Shah Adv)
Sani Islamia Law College Vs Drldrees
(Sajid ur Rehman/Shahid Aziz/Syed Amjid Ali Shah Adv) (Muhammad Shoaib Khan Adv)
Rafi ud Din Vs  Mst Mehreen Bibi
(Khurram Shahzad Adv) (Naeem Igbal Adv)
Qazi Latif ur Rehman Vs Chairman Board of Governors
(Rashid ul Haq Qazi Adv) (AA.GI Zahid Idrees Mutti, Hamidullah Bagi, Saqib Raza Adv)
Nighat Bibi Vs ADJ-I
(Muhammad Ali Khan Jadoon Adv) (AA.Q)
Sayazar CNG Station etc Vs Federation of Pakistan
(Junaid Anwer Khan Adv) (D.AG)
Pakistan Accumulators Pvt Ltd Vs Federation of Pakistan
(Javed Qureshi Adv) (DAG)
M/S Silichem Industries Vs Federation of Pakistan

Page 3 of 4



18
19

20

21

22

23

24

25
26
27
28

29

CM No. 706-A/19 & I-Reliet (other)

WP No. 34-A/19 with
CM No. 709-A/19 & I-Relief (Other)

WP No. 1452-A/18
with -Relief (Other)

COC No. 48-A/19

COC No. 49-A/19

WP No. 1175-A/19 with
CM No. 710-A119 & I-Relief (Service)

Tax Ref No. 4-A/15

Tax Ref No. 13-A/16

FAB No. 3-A/19

FAB No. 4-A/19

FAB No. 5-A/19

FAB No. 6-A/19

Tax Ref No. 3-A/19 with
CM No. 124-A/15

(Javed Qureshi Adv)

M/s Bismillah CNG Station etc
(Amber Rasheed Durrani/Syed Wagas Naqvi Adv)

M/s Galiyat View CNG etc
(Amber Rasheed Durrani Adv)

Saif ur Rehman

(Salamat Shah Mahsud/ Nadia Khan Jadoon Adv)
Aurangzeb

(Salamat Shah Mahsud/ Nadia Khan Jadoon Adv)

Muhammad Sohrab Khan
(Muhammad Arshad Khan Tanoli Adv)

National Chemical Pakistan
(Ch: Naeem ul Hag Adv)

Mir Bakers
(Mudassar Malik Adv)

Raja Arshad Ayub
(Siraj Hussain Adv)

Mst. Musarrat Azhar
(Siraj Hussain Adv)

Syed Azhar Ali Shah
(Siraj Hussain Adv)

Syed Azhar Ali Shah
(Siraj Hussain Adv)

Commissioner Inland Revenue
(Khurram Ghias Khan Adv)

Page 4 of 4

Vs

Vs

Vs

Vs

Vs

Vs

Vs

Vs
Vs
Vs

Vs

Vs

(D.AG)

Federation of Pakistan
(D.A.G/ Khurram Ghias Khan, Malik Mehmood Akhtar Adv)

Federation of Pakistan etc
(D.A.GI Khurram Ghias Khan, Malik Mehmood Akhtar Adv)

Masood ur Rehman

Masood ur Rehman

IGP

Commissioner Inland Revenue
(Zahid Idris Mufti Adv)

Director Intelligence etc
(Khurram Ghias Khan Adv)

NBP
(Malik Mehmood Akhtar Adv)

NBP
(Malik Mehmood Akhtar Adv)

NBP
(Malik Mehmood Akhtar Adv)

NBP
(Malik Mehmood Akhtar Adv)

M/S Neelam Paper Mills

Additional Registrar

Appl for Adj

Appl for Adj

DBC

Appl for Adj

Appl for Adj



