PESHAWAR HIGH COURT, ABBOTTABAD BENCH <u>D.B. CAUSE LIST</u>

TUESDAY, 29.10.2019

BEFORE HONOURABLE JUSTICE IJAZ ANWAR & HONOURABLE JUSTICE SHAKEEL AHMAD JUDGES

MOTION CASES

	MOTION CASES						
1	CM No. 1001-A/18 in WP No. 698-A/16 (Restoration)	Muhammad Ilyas (Malik Muhammad Asif Adv)	Vs	Ghulam Jillani			
2	CM No. 482-A/19 in WP No. 391-A/19	Jamal Yousaf (Muhammad Arshad Khan Tanoli Adv)	Vs	Federal Govt			
3	Cr.M No. 720-A/19 in Cr.A No. 157-A/16 (Life)	Muhammad Tariq (Shad Muhammad Khan Adv)	Vs	The State			
4	Cr.M No. 740-A/19 in Cr.A No. 172-A/18	Hafeez ur Rehman (Usman Saleem Awan Adv)	Vs	The State			
5	COC No. 33-A/15 with CM No. 652/16, CM No. 913-A/17	Asif Hussain Shah (Shad Muhammad Khan Adv)	Vs	IGP KPK AAG			
6	WP No. 592-A/15 Service	Syed Sajjad Hussain Shah (Muhammad Arshad Khan Tanoli Adv)	Vs	Govt (A.A.G/ D.A.G/ Javed Qureshi Adv)			
7	WP No. 420-A/17 (Service)	Dr. Murtaza Ali Shah (Khurram Ghias Khan Adv)	Vs	Govt of KPK (A.A.G/ Shahid Aziz Adv)	Appl for Adj		
8	WP No. 57-A/18 with I-Relief (income Tax)	Haji Maqbool Khan (Mudassir Malik Adv)	Vs	C.I.R, RTO Abbottabad (Khurram Ghiyas Khan Adv)	Appl for Adj		
9	WP No. 239-A/18	Talhat Mehmood	Vs	State			
10	(Criminal) Cr.M No. 149-A/18	(Masood-ur-Rehman Tanoli Adv) Ayesha Bibi	Vs	(A.A.G/ Muhammad Arshad Awan Adv) Talhat Mehmood			
	(BCA)	(Muhammad Arshad Awan Adv)		(A.A.G/ Masood-ur-Rehman Tanoli Adv)			
11	Cr.M No. 207-A/18(N) (BCA)	Ayesha Bibi (Muhammad Arshad Awan Adv)	Vs	Talhat Mehmood (A.A.G/ Masood-ur-Rehman Tanoli Adv)			
12	WP No. 394-A/18 (Service)	Mazhar Hussain (Imran Younis Khan Tanoli Adv)	Vs	GDA Abbottabad			
₋ 13	WP No. 398-A/18	BISE Abbottabad	Vs	Federation of Pakistan	DBC		
14	(other) CM No. 108-A/18	(Mudassar Malik, Waheed Shahzad Butt Adv) Commissioner Inland Revenue	Vs	BISE Abbottabad	Appl for Adj		
1-7	in Tax Ref No. 04-A/18	(Khurram Ghias Khan Adv)	73	(Mudasir Malik/Waheed Shahzad Adv)	Appl Iol Auj		
15	WP No. 481-A/18 with I-Relief (Service)	Nadia Khan (Muhammad Waqas Adv)	Vs	Govt of KPK			
16	WP No. 495-A/18 with I-Relief (other)	Tehsil Nazim Mansehra (Munir Hussain Lughmani Adv)	Vs	Election Commission of Pakistan	Appl for Adj		
17	WP No. 614-A/18 with I-Relief (Examination)	Sameena Bibi (Munir Hussain Lughmani Adv)	Vs	Govt of KPK (A.A.G)	Appl for Adj		
18	WP No. 748-A/18 with I-Relief	Hira Model School (Gul Rehman Mohmand Adv)	Vs	Director etc			
⊺19	WP No. 899-A/18 with	Mst Kashmeera Jan etc	Vs	State			
	I-Relief (Quashment)	(Hafiz Kala Khan Adv)		AAG			
[20	WP No. 981-A/18 with I-Relief (Quashment)	Muhammad Saeed (Syed Abdul Fayaz Adv)	Vs	State AAG			
21	WP No. 942-A/18 with I-Relief (other)	Faisal ur Rehman (Basharat Khan Adv)	Vs	Federal Govt			
22	Rev Pet No. 21-A/19	Muzaffar Shah (Ashfaq Haider Adv)	Vs	Deputy Commissioner			
23	Rev Pet No. 22-A/19	Mehboob ur Rehman (Muhammad Ilyas Khan, Ashfaq Haider Adv)	Vs	Deputy Commissioner			
24	Rev Pet No. 23-A/19	M/S Jashel Forest (Naz Ellahi Mughal Adv)	Vs	Iftikhar Khan			
25	WP No. 136-A/19 with I-Relief (Service)	Dr. Muhammad Khan (Junaid Anwar Khan Adv)	Vs	Govt of KPK			

26	WP No. 251-A/19 with	Qazi Adeem ur Rehman	Vs	Govt	
	I-Relief (other)	(Sajid ur Rehman Khan Adv)			
27	WP No. 361-A/19 with I-Relief (Family)	Kamran Khan (Iftikhar Ahmad Tanoli Adv)	Vs	Sidra Imran	DBC
28	WP No. 456-A/19 with I-Relief (Service)	Syed Kamran Hussain Shah (Muhammad Jehangir Khan Adv)	Vs	Govt of KPK	
29	WP No. 509-A/19 (Service)	Shah Nawaz (Muhammad Arshad Khan Tanoli Adv)	Vs	BISE	
30	WP No. 550-A/19 (Service)	Ayaz ud Din (Syed Waqas Naqvi Adv)	Vs	Federation of Pakistan	
31	COC No. 118-A/19	Nasir Ali (Siraj Hussain Adv)	Vs	Govt of KPK	
32	COC No. 119-A/19	Faisal Mehmood (Sajid ur Rehman Khan Adv)	Vs	Samina Altaf	
33	WP No. 959-A/19 with I-Relief	Abdul Ghafoor (Abdul Saboor Khan Adv)	Vs	The State (A.A.G/ Rana Muhammad Ishaque/ Muhammad Riaz Adv)	DBC
34	WP No. 1058-A/19 with I-Relief (Service)	Muhammad Umair (Sajid ur Rehman Khan Adv)	Vs	Govt of KPK	
35	WP No. 1061-A/19 with I-Relief (Service)	Izzat Khan (Abdul Saboor Khan Adv)	Vs	DEO (M) Kohistan	
36	WP No. 1069-A/19 with I-Relief (Service)	Muhammad Sajid (Sajid ur Rehman Khan Adv)	Vs	Govt of KPK	
37	WP No. 1076-A/19 with I-Relief (Service)	Muhammad Adnan (Sehrish Habib Dilazak Adv)	Vs	Secretary Health	
38	WP No. 1153-A/19 with I-Relief (Service)	Rehmat Ali (Abdul Saboor Khan Adv)	Vs	Executive Enginner Public Health Engineer Division	
39	WP No. 1196-A/19 (other)	Abdul Rasheed (Barrister Mian Bilal Ahmad Adv)	Vs	Federation of Pakistan	
40	WP No. 1180-A/19 with I-Relief (other)	Nisar Ahmad (Sardar Muhammad Haseeb Abbasi Adv)	Vs	Conservator of Forest	
41	WP No. 1181-A/19 with I-Relief (other)	Rehmat Khan (Tipu Muhammad Sultan & Kiran Ayub Tanoli Adv)	Vs	Govt of KPK	
42	WP No. 1182-A/19 (Service)	Sheraz Khan (Syed Waqas Naqvi Adv)	Vs	Govt of KPK	
43	WP No. 1186-A/19 (Service)	Sajawal Hussain (Muhammad Arshad Khan Tanoli Adv)	Vs	Govt of KPK	
44	WP No. 1201-A/19 with I-Relief (other)	Mst. Zainab (Fahad Habib Tanoli Adv)	Vs	Higher Education	
45	Cr.A No. 105-A/19 (Acq)	Noor Rehman (Hafiz Iftikhar Ahmad Khan Adv)	Vs	Ameerullah	
46	Cr.A No. 321-A/19 (Acq)	The State (A.A.G)	Vs	Muhammad Saleem	
47	Cr.A No. 290-A/19 (Acq)	Muhammad Nawaz (Bilal Zaman Kiyani Adv)	Vs	The State	
48	Cr.A No. 298-A/19 (Acq)	Muhammad Saeed (Hamayun Khan Adv)	Vs	The State	
49	Cr.A No. 359-A/19 with Cr.M No. 721-A/19 (S.S)	Jameel (Muhammad Zareed Qureshi Adv)	Vs	The State	

CRIMINAL APPEALS (NOTICE)

[1	Cr.A No. 174-A/17	Nadeem Ahmad (Muhammad Shafique Awan Adv)	Vs	State (A.A.G/ Ansar Hayat Abbasi, Shad Muhammad Khan Adv)	DBC		
2	Cr.A No. 175-A/17 (S.S)	Nadeem Ahmad (Muhammad Shafique Awan Adv)	Vs	State (A.A.G/ Ansar Hayat Abbasi, Shad Muhammad Khan Adv)	DBC		
3	Cr.R No. 42-A/17	Muhammad Gulfraz (Ansar Hayat Abbasi Adv)	Vs	Nadeem Ahmad (Muhammad Shafique Awan Adv)	DBC		
4	Cr.A No. 261-A/18	Waleed	Vs	The State			
5	(Life) Cr.A No. 271-A/18	(Qazi Muhammad Arshad Adv) Farooq Ahmad	Vs	(A.A.G) Jalal Ahmad			
	(Acq)	(Qazi Shams-ud-Din & Saeed Ahmad Awan Adv)	73	odiai Aiiiliaa			
6	Cr.A No. 118-A/19 (S.S)	Noor ur Rehman (Ravez Akhtar Adv	Vs	The State (A.A.G)			
	OLD NOTICE CASES						
₋ 1	AWP No.71-A/10	Niaz Muhammad Khan	Vs	Khawaj Muhammad Khan	DBC		
	Criminal	(Khurran Ghias / S.M Munir Adv)	17-	(Khalid Rabbani Adv)			
2	Cr M No.27-A/10 Queshment	Niaz Muhammad Khan (S.M Munir Adv)	Vs	Muhamamd Waseem (Khalid Rabbani/Handia Iqbal Adv)	DBC		
3	WP No.186-A/13 Rent	Cable Net (Awais Khan Adv)	Vs	Cantt Board (/Malik Wasim Fazal/Fida Bahader, Syed Husnain Shah Adv)			
4	WP No. 207-A/13	Mehtab Qureshi	Vs	Cantonment Board			
	Other	(Awais Khan Adv)		/Malik Wasim Fazal/Fida Bahader, Syed Hussain Shah Adv)			
	OTHER NOTICE CASES						
1	CM No. 28-A/16 in WP No. 403-A/14	Saqib Habib (Sajjad Ahmad Ramz Adv)	Vs	Govt of KPK			
	WP NO. 403-A/14	(Sajjau Aliffiau Kaliiz Auv)		(A.A.G)			
2	CM No. 291-A/19 in WP No. 1214-A/15	Saani Islamia Law College (Syed Amjad Ali Shah Adv)	Vs	Vice Chancellor Hazara University (Muhammad Shoaib Khan Adv)			
3	CM No. 324-A/19 in WP No. 627-A/18	Muhammad Nawaz (Muhammad Riaz & Muhammad Ishaque Adv)	Vs	Accountant General (A.A.G)			
4	CM No. 599-A/16 (N) with WP No. 894-A/16 (M) (other)	Muhammad Younis etc (Bashir Ahmed Khan Adv)	Vs	LAC, Haripur, etc (A.A.G)			
5	I-Relief (N) with WP No. 123-A/17 (service)	Waseem Khan etc (Sardar Basharat Khan Adv)	Vs	VC Abbottabad University (AAG/Syed Altaf Hussain Shah Adv)			
6	I-Relief (N) with WP No. 849-A/17 & CM No. 711, 712-A/17 (other)	Secretary Pakistan Youth Association (Mir Afzal Malik Adv)	Vs	Govt of KPK (D.A.G/ A.A.G/ Farmanullah Khan Adv)			
7	I-Relief (N) with CM No. 33-A/17 WP No. 869-A/17 Quashment	Zaheer Khan (Sardar Ali Raza Adv)	Vs	State AAG			
8	I-Relief (N) with WP No. 512-A/18(M)(other)	Muhammad Sabir (Abdul Saboor Khan Adv)	Vs	SMBR AAG			
9	WP No. 345-A/19 with I-Relief (Family)	Muhammad Saeed Khan (Syed Jamil Shah Bukhari Adv)	Vs	Mst. Shahnaz Bibi			
10	WP No. 945-A/15 with I-Relief (Service)	Shakeel Ahmed (Wajih ur Rehman Khan Swati Adv)	Vs	Executive District Officer AAG/ Syed Asif Shah Adv)	DBC		
11	COC No. 75-A/16	Sani Islamia Law College (Sajid ur Rehman/Shahid Aziz/Syed Amjid Ali Shah Adv)	Vs	Dr Idrees (Muhammad Shoaib Khan Adv)			
12	WP No. 826-A/16 with I-Relief (Family)	Rafi ud Din (Khurram Shahzad Adv)	Vs	Mst Mehreen Bibi (Naeem Iqbal Adv)			
13	WP No. 471-A/17 with I-Relief (Service)	Qazi Latif ur Rehman (Rashid ul Haq Qazi Adv)	Vs	Chairman Board of Governors (A.A.G/ Zahid Idrees Mufti, Hamidullah Baqi, Saqib Raza Adv)			
14	WP No. 1120-A/17 491 Cr.P.C.	Nighat Bibi (Muhammad Ali Khan Jadoon Adv)	Vs	ADJ-III (A.A.G)			
15	WP No. 1365-A/18 with	Sayazar CNG Station etc	Vs	Federation of Pakistan			
16	CM No. 707-A/19 & I-Relief (Other) WP No. 1395-A/18 with	(Junaid Anwer Khan Adv) Pakistan Accumulators Pvt Ltd	Vs	(D.A.G) Federation of Pakistan			
10	CM No. 705-A/19 & I-Relief (other)	(Javed Qureshi Adv)	۷5	(D.A.G)			
17	WP No. 1405-A/18 with	M/S Silichem Industries	Vs	Federation of Pakistan			

18 19	CM No. 706-A/19 & I-Relief (other) WP No. 34-A/19 with CM No. 709-A/19 & I-Relief (Other) WP No. 1452-A/18 with I-Relief (Other)	(Javed Qureshi Adv) M/s Bismillah CNG Station etc (Amber Rasheed Durrani/Syed Waqas Naqvi Adv) M/s Galiyat View CNG etc (Amber Rasheed Durrani Adv)	Vs Vs	(D.A.G) Federation of Pakistan (D.A.G/ Khurram Ghias Khan, Malik Mehmood Akhtar Adv) Federation of Pakistan etc (D.A.G/ Khurram Ghias Khan, Malik Mehmood Akhtar Adv)	Appl for Adj
20	COC No. 48-A/19	Saif ur Rehman	Vs	Masood ur Rehman	
21	COC No. 49-A/19	(Salamat Shah Mahsud/ Nadia Khan Jadoon Adv) Aurangzeb (Salamat Shah Mahsud/ Nadia Khan Jadoon Adv)	Vs	Masood ur Rehman	
22	WP No. 1175-A/19 with CM No. 710-A/19 & I-Relief (Service)	Muhammad Sohrab Khan (Muhammad Arshad Khan Tanoli Adv)	Vs	IGP	DBC
23	Tax Ref No. 4-A/15	National Chemical Pakistan (Ch: Naeem ul Haq Adv)	Vs	Commissioner Inland Revenue (Zahid Idris Muffi Adv)	
24	Tax Ref No. 13-A/16	Mir Bakers (Mudassar Malik Adv)	Vs	Director Intelligence etc (Khurram Ghias Khan Adv)	Appl for Adj
25	FAB No. 3-A/19	Raja Arshad Ayub (Sirai Hussain Adv)	Vs	NBP (Malik Mehmood Akhtar Adv)	
26	FAB No. 4-A/19	Mst. Musarrat Azhar (Siraj Hussain Adv)	Vs	NBP (Malik Mehmood Akhtar Adv)	
27	FAB No. 5-A/19	Syed Azhar Ali Shah (Siraj Hussain Adv)	Vs	NBP (Malik Mehmood Akhtar Adv)	
28	FAB No. 6-A/19	Syed Azhar Ali Shah (Siraj Hussain Adv)	Vs	NBP (Malik Mehmood Akhtar Adv)	
29	Tax Ref No. 3-A/19 with CM No. 124-A/15	Commissioner Inland Revenue (Khurram Ghias Khan Adv)	Vs	M/S Neelam Paper Mills	Appl for Adj

Additional Registrar